
Safeguarding Team 

 
  

Mark Pryor 
 
Head of Pastoral Care        
 
 
 
           

 
Designated 

Safeguarding Lead, 

Single Point of Contact 
(SPOC) 

 
01733 343357 
 
m.pryor@tpsch.co.uk 
 

 
 

 

Adrian Meadows 

 
Headmaster   
  

 
 
 

 
Deputy Designated 
Safeguarding Person, 
Deputy Single Point of 
Contact  

 
01733 343357 
 
a.meadows@tpsch.co.uk 
 

  

Ross Cameron 

 

Deputy Headmaster 

 
 
 
 
 

 
Deputy Designated 
Safeguarding Person, 
Deputy Single Point of 
Contact 

 
 

 
01733 343357 
 
r.cameron@tpsch.co.uk 
 

  
Angus Stroud 
 
Director of Sixth Form 

 
 
 
 

 
Deputy Designated 
Safeguarding Person, 
Deputy Single Point of 
Contact 

 

 

01733 343357 

 
a.stroud@tpsch.co.uk 
 

 
 

 
Helen Brookes 
 
Head of Key Stage 3 

 
 
 
 

 
Deputy Designated 
Safeguarding Person, 
Deputy Single Point of 
Contact  
 

 
01733 343357 
 

h.brookes@tpsch.co.uk 

 

 
 

 
Seana Cummings 
 
Head of Key Stage 4 

 
 
 
 

 
Deputy Designated 
Safeguarding Person, 
Deputy Single Point of 
Contact  
 

 
01733 343357 
 

s.cummings@tpsch.co.uk 

 

  

Michelle Lay 
 
School Counsellor 
 
 
 
 

 
Deputy Designated 
Safeguarding Person, 
Deputy Single Point of 
Contact  
 

 
01733 343357 
 

m.lay@tpsch.co.uk 
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Nursery Safeguarding Team 
 

  
 
Emma Auston 
 
Nursery Manager 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
Nursery Designated 
Safeguarding Lead 
Deputy Single Point of 
Contact 
 

 
 
01733 355747 
 

e.auston@tpsch.co.uk 

 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 
Rebekah Robb 
 
Deputy Nursery 
Manager 
 
 
 
 

 
 
Deputy Designated 
Safeguarding Person, 
Deputy Single Point of 
Contact 
 

 
 
01733 355747 
 
r.robb@tpsch.co.uk 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

Jodie Maille 

 
Deputy Nursery 
Manager 
 
 
 
 

 
 
Deputy Designated 
Safeguarding Person, 
Deputy Single Point of 
Contact 
 

 
 
01733 355747 
 
j.maille@tpsch.co.uk 
 
 

 

We are committed to safeguarding and promoting the welfare of all children.  We expect all 
staff, volunteers and visitors to share this common commitment. 
 
If you are concerned about the safety of any child in our School, you must report this to one 
of the designated safeguarding team identified overleaf. 
 
If you are concerned about the behaviour of any members of staff or volunteers to our School 
please report this to one of the safeguarding team as above. If this concerns one of the team 
then please report your concern directly to the Headmaster. 
 

• ALL visitors are asked to sign in and out at reception. 

• ALL visitors will be issued with an identity badge, to be worn at all times whilst on 
the premises. 

• ALL visitors will remain in the company of a designated member of staff whilst on 
the premises. 

• Visitors will never be left alone with any child or children whilst on the premises. 
 
The School has comprehensive safeguarding and child protection policies which are readily 

available for your reference both in hard copy and via our website:  
www.thepeterboroughschool.co.uk.   
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